
Date Time Event  (Great Decision Topics)

How should the United States approach the new crowded

outer space?  Discussion Leader: Maria Ellis

How will changing demographics impact a variety of topics

ranging from development to sustainability?

Discussion Virtual Leader: Nancy Mion

How will the Biden administration tackle the challenges of

climate change?  Discussion Leader: Sonia Ramos 

How will U.S. foreign policy engage Russia during the Biden

administration?   Discussion Leader: Julie Kleszczewski 

Is it possible for democracy to prevail in Myanmar? 

Discussion Leader: Nancy Scinta

Will the Quad countries be able to contain China's power

reach?  Discussion Leader: Silva Silverman

Sat 4/30/2022 9:00 am—12:00 pm Girls for STEM Conference, College of Mount Saint Vincent

Have harsh drug control policies caused more harm than

good?  Discussion Leader: Sharada Jayagopal

Will a more involved U.S. government help the economy

revive?  Discussion Leader: Silva Silverman

How will the Biden administration treat foreign policy, among

other policies, differently from the last?

Discussion Leader:  Gloria Abrams

Thurs 6/10/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

CALENDAR FOR JANUARY – june 2022

Thurs 5/5/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 5/27/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 4/15/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 4/29/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 3/11/2022 05:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 3/25/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 2/3/2022 05:30 pm—7:00 pm

Thurs 2/17/2022 5:30 pm—7:00 pm


